

REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2018

CONTRACT NO. 8094

DATE: 4/12/18

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Thunder Road LLC	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
1 - ADELINE CIR:PETRA PL-174 FT SW OF PETRA PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$493.00	\$493.00	\$1,260.00	\$558.00
2 - *ANHALT DR:RIGNEY LN-PACKERS AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$562.00	\$562.00	\$1,370.00	\$3,199.20
3 - ARROWPOINT WAY:SECRET GARDEN DR-BAUTISTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$146.00	\$146.00	\$294.00	\$83.70
4 - ARTHUR CT:FELL RD-161 FT E OF FELL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$294.00	\$418.50
5 - BAUTISTA DR:CATALINA PKWY-EAGLE CAVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$154.00	\$154.00	\$294.00	\$251.10
6 - BELLINGRATH ST:CATALINA PKWY-SLEDDING PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$294.00	\$251.10
7 - BIRCH HILL DR:PRAIRIE RD-CATHY CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$170.00	\$170.00	\$176.00	\$251.10
8 - BOOK CT:FELL RD-178 FT E OF FELL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$308.00	\$308.00	\$294.00	\$418.50
9 - *BRITTA DR:AXEL AVE-HELENE PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$863.00	\$251.10
10 - *BRITTA PKWY:WHENONA DR-NIEMANN PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$331.00	\$331.00	\$422.00	\$781.20
11 - BRITTA PKWY:HELENE PKWY-VERONA RD SERVICE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$154.00	\$154.00	\$735.00	\$558.00
12 - BROOKINS CT:S THOMPSON DR-E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$339.00	\$339.00	\$1,011.00	\$390.60
13 - BUENA VISTA ST:S FAIR OAKS AVE-GARRISON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$65.10
14 - *BUHLER CT:ANHALT DR-299 FT S OF ANHALT DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$116.00	\$116.00	\$413.00	\$595.20
15 - CAMDEN RD:PFLAUM RD-TOMPKINS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$377.00	\$377.00	\$859.00	\$613.80
16 - CAMINO DEL SOL:TROY DR-356 FT S OF TROY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$231.00	\$231.00	\$2,151.00	\$539.40
17 - *CAPITOL CT:N CHARTER ST-N ORCHARD ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,185.00	\$93.00
18 - CATHY CT:LOMAX LN-E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,284.00	\$27.90
19 - CHAPEL HILL RD:SCHROEDER RD-PIPING ROCK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$447.00	\$447.00	\$746.00	\$874.20
20 - CHARLES LN:KEATING TER-TOKAY BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$102.30
21 - CHEROKEE DR:NAKOMA RD-S MIDVALE BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,605.00	\$1,605.00	\$1,103.00	\$2,083.20
22 - CHIEFTAIN LOOKOUT:WINDIGO TRL-ONAWAY PASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$223.00	\$223.00	\$347.00	\$465.00

REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2018

CONTRACT NO. 8094

DATE: 4/12/18

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Thunder Road LLC	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
23 - COMANCHE WAY:MONICA LN-WHEELER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$123.00	\$123.00	\$284.00	\$223.20
24 - CORDELIA CESCENT:KENNEDY RD-MOOSE TRAIL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$315.00	\$93.00
25 - DANBURY ST:DONCASTER DR-WARWICK WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$154.00	\$154.00	\$315.00	\$474.30
26 - DEBRA LN:NORTHLAND DR-	1.00	\$3,958.00	\$3,958.00	\$2,232.00	\$4,836.00
27 - DEBS RD:NORTHPORT DR-E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$288.00	\$288.00	\$840.00	\$483.60
28 - DEERWOOD DR:STARKER AVE-BRYNWOOD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$146.00	\$146.00	\$158.00	\$167.40
29 - DINAUER CT:S THOMPSON DR-E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$293.00	\$293.00	\$945.00	\$632.40
30 - DIVISION ST:LAFOLLETTE AVE-ATWOOD AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$385.00	\$385.00	\$473.00	\$437.10
31 - *DOE CROSSING TRL:POND ST-ANHALT DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$223.00	\$223.00	\$524.00	\$892.80
32 - DONCASTER DR:DANBURY ST-MOHAWK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$454.00	\$454.00	\$614.00	\$734.70
33 - DRYDEN DR:WINDOM WAY-	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$244.00	\$167.40
34 - E DAYTON ST:N PATERSON ST-N BREARLY ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$462.00	\$462.00	\$473.00	\$762.60
35 - E MIFFLIN ST:N WEBSTER ST-N BUTLER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,292.00	\$446.40
36 - E MIFFLIN ST:N PATERSON ST-N BREARLY ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$539.00	\$539.00	\$1,576.00	\$799.80
37 - EASTRIDGE CT:S THOMPSON DR-E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$945.00	\$483.60
38 - ELLESTAD DR:DUTCH MILL RD-E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$878.00	\$878.00	\$1,891.00	\$1,395.00
39 - EMMET ST:S FAIR OAKS AVE-GARRISON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$252.00	\$232.50
40 - ENGELHART DR:ANDERBERG DR-LORENA PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,928.00	\$4,928.00	\$5,735.00	\$5,914.80
41 - ENGELHART DR:FOXWOOD TRL-WAYLAND DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00	\$1,208.00	\$669.60
42 - FELL RD:OCEAN RD-ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,002.00	\$2,002.00	\$3,361.00	\$2,306.40
43 - FOXWOOD TRL:ENGELHART DR-LORENA PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$239.00	\$239.00	\$945.00	\$213.90
44 - GALLEON RUN:TRADEWINDS PKWY-476 FT S OF TRADEWINDS PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$504.00	\$130.20
45 - GARRISON ST:EMMET ST-ATWOOD AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$378.00	\$186.00
46 - GERONIMO CIR:ARTESIAN LN-425 FT W OF ARTESIAN LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00	\$315.00	\$1,302.00

REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2018

CONTRACT NO. 8094

DATE: 4/12/18

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Thunder Road LLC	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
47 - GOLDEN GATE WAY:OCEAN RD-MOORLAND RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$285.00	\$285.00	\$189.00	\$474.30
48 - *GULSETH ST:HOLLOW RIDGE DRIVE-PACKERS AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$485.00	\$485.00	\$881.00	\$1,339.20
49 - *HOLLOW RIDGE RD:POND ST-162 FT N OF GULSETH ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$654.00	\$654.00	\$1,234.00	\$1,218.30
50 - JADON DR:TRADEWINDS PKWY-430 FT S OF TRADEWINDS PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$262.00	\$262.00	\$315.00	\$418.50
51 - KENT LN:RIMROCK RD-SALEM DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$431.00	\$431.00	\$473.00	\$4,464.00
52 - KIOWA CT:SEVEN NATIONS DR-150 FT NE OF SEVEN NATIONS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$447.00	\$447.00	\$1,260.00	\$1,674.00
53 - LATHAM DR:539 FT N OF POST RD-POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$323.00	\$323.00	\$378.00	\$390.60
54 - LINDBERGH ST:S FAIR OAKS AVE-GARRISON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$189.00	\$213.90
55 - LOMAX LN:STARR CT-CATHY CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$55.80
56 - LORENA PKWY:ENGELHART DR-FOXWOOD TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$277.00	\$277.00	\$536.00	\$381.30
57 - *LUMBERMANS TRL:COTTAGE GROVE RD-S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,255.00	\$1,255.00	\$2,599.00	\$3,124.80
58 - MAGNOLIA CIR:MAGNOLIA LN-172 FT N OF MAGNOLIA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$258.00	\$258.00	\$630.00	\$372.00
59 - MANDAN CRES:SEMINOLE HWY-NAKOMA RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$705.00	\$705.00	\$1,103.00	\$2,185.50
60 - MARCUS CT:FELL RD-178 FT E OF FELL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$308.00	\$308.00	\$315.00	\$306.90
61 - MISSION CIR:OCEAN RD-S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$315.00	\$111.60
62 - MOHAWK DR:DONCASTER DR-HAMMERSLEY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$158.10
63 - MOOSE TRAIL:KENNEDY RD-CORDELIA CRESCENT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$473.00	\$18.60
64 - N FRANCES ST:LANGDON ST-N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$567.00	\$269.70
65 - N HENRY ST:W GILMAN ST-67 FT NW OF IOTA CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$335.00	\$335.00	\$378.00	\$492.90
66 - *N LAKE ST:LANGDON ST-MENDOTA CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$158.10
67 - *N PARK ST:OBSERVATORY DR-282 FT N OF OBSERVATORY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$506.00	\$353.40
68 - N SHERMAN AVE:WHEELER RD-GOLF PKWY (PVT) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$554.00	\$554.00	\$525.00	\$1,562.40

REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2018

CONTRACT NO. 8094

DATE: 4/12/18

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Thunder Road LLC	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
69 - NATIONAL AVE:STARKER AVE-E BUCKEYE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$378.00	\$362.70
70 - NOBEL LN:TOBAN DR-E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$154.00	\$154.00	\$221.00	\$111.60
71 - NORTHLAND DR:DEBRA LN-DELAWARE BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$393.00	\$393.00	\$714.00	\$809.10
72 - OCEAN RD:164 FT W OF GULL LN-E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$231.00	\$231.00	\$1,976.00	\$362.70
73 - PERCY JULIAN WAY:REVIVAL RIDGE-ALLIED DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$263.00	\$167.40
74 - PIPING ROCK RD:S WHITNEY WAY-CHAPEL HILL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,417.00	\$1,417.00	\$2,416.00	\$2,650.50
75 - *POND ST:PRAIRIEVIEW DR-WHITETAIL LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$731.00	\$731.00	\$947.00	\$1,116.00
76 - *RIGNEY LN:S END-N SHERMAN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,501.00	\$1,501.00	\$1,164.00	\$15,698.40
77 - RUSSETT RD:E END-S WHITNEY WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$567.00	\$651.00
78 - SALISBURY PL:PIPING ROCK RD-S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$630.00	\$446.40
79 - SCHURZ AVE:OAKRIDGE AVE-YAHARA PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$189.00	\$139.50
80 - SECRET GARDEN DR:307 FT N OF CATALINA PKWY-140 FT N OF EAGLE CAVE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$252.00	\$195.30
81 - SLEDDING PKWY:BAUTISTA DR-CATALINA PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$154.00	\$154.00	\$252.00	\$251.10
82 - SOMERSET LN:S MIDVALE BLVD-CABOT LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$100.00	\$65.10
83 - SPEAR CIR:ENGELHART DR-324 FT N OF ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$424.00	\$424.00	\$315.00	\$669.60
84 - *STARKER AVE:ANGEL CREST WAY-WOODVALE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$339.00	\$339.00	\$633.00	\$799.80
85 - TENLEY LANE:MOOSE TRAIL-CORDELIA CRESCENT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$100.00	\$46.50
86 - TOBAN DR:TROY DR-NORTHPORT DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$662.00	\$662.00	\$725.00	\$1,367.10
87 - TRADEWINDS PKWY:S DUTCH MILL RD-AGRICULTURE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,734.00	\$2,734.00	\$3,193.00	\$2,194.80
88 - VERONA RD FRONTAGE RD (E):VERONA RD-ATTICUS WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,103.00	\$372.00
89 - VONDRON RD:STARKER AVE-W BUCKEYE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$270.00	\$270.00	\$410.00	\$446.40
90 - *W BADGER RD:FISH HATCHERY RD-W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$408.00	\$408.00	\$1,905.00	\$995.10

REPAIRING AND SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2018

CONTRACT NO. 8094

DATE: 4/12/18

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Thunder Road LLC	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
91 - W BADGER RD:796 FT E OF WHALEN LN-239 FT E OF WHALEN LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$385.00	\$385.00	\$1,355.00	\$465.00
92 - W DOTY ST:S BEDFORD ST-W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$100.00	\$74.40
93 - W WINGRA DR:BAIRD ST-FISHER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$462.00	\$462.00	\$315.00	\$1,032.30
94 - WABAN HILL:MANDAN CRES-MANITOU WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$447.00	\$447.00	\$315.00	\$669.60
95 - WABAN HILL (SPUR):WABAN HILL-MANITOU WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$100.00	\$46.50
96 - WARD CT:ENGELHART DR-230 FT N OF ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$370.00	\$370.00	\$315.00	\$697.50
97 - WARNER LN:728 FT N OF FELL RD-FELL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$1,523.00	\$1,860.00
98 - WATFORD WAY:KINGSLEY WAY-POST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$285.00	\$285.00	\$252.00	\$306.90
99 - WAYLAND DR:MOORLAND RD-ENGELHART DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00	\$1,397.00	\$3,375.90
100 - WHEELER RD:AMERICAN ASH DR-KENNEDY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$362.00	\$55.80
101 - WHENONA DR:MOHAWK DR-WARWICK WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$212.00	\$212.00	\$473.00	\$613.80
102 - *WHITETAIL LN:S END-ANHALT DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$490.00	\$353.40
103 - WINDIGO TRL:CHIEFTAIN LOOKOUT-PONTIAC TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$525.00	\$781.20
104 - WINDMILL WAY:SECRET GARDEN DR-BAUTISTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$221.00	\$27.90
105 - WYOMING WAY:MONICA LN-DAKOTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$178.00	\$178.00	\$386.00	\$111.60
40602 - PAVEMENT CRACK SEALING - LINEAR FOOT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - LINEAR FOOT	20000.00	\$0.55	\$11,000.00	\$0.70	\$0.75
106 Items	Totals		\$65,203.00	\$95,662.00	\$111,989.70